1
Rev. 1.0   February 1998
MOSEL VITELIC
MSU2051/U2031
Features
Specifications subject to change without notice, contact your sales representatives for the most recent information.
Working voltage : L series at 2.7V through 4.5V
while S & C series at 4.5 V through 5.5 V

Position Title  :
Department, Section  :
Signature Date  :
Fax #  :
Date code location descriptions
Use MVI logo, date code and part number
Use my specifications as described below
Use regular date code as MVI's
Leave it as blank
use right side five letters
Leave it blank
Use my specifications as attachment
Logo Specifications
Part number specified, less than 15 digits
Specify below fields only for customer top marking
U2051S16, 16 MHz small current
U2051L16, 16 MHz low working voltage
U2051C16, 16 MHz
U2051C25, 25 MHz
U2051C40, 40 MHz
20Rev. 1.0   February 1998
MOSEL VITELIC MSU2051/U2031
To:    Mosel Vitelic Inc.
         886-3-578-4732 (fax#)